
      

                                        

 

 

                PETLEY WOOD NSEA  SHOW 

JUMPING QUALIFIER     

                                                          7 SEPTEMBER 2019 

1st & 2nd placed team & 4 individuals will qualify for the  annual  
NSEA National Schools Championships 2019 

To be held at Addington Manor 17th-20th October 2019.. 
 

3rd -8th placed team & 4individuals will qualify for the 
NSEA Championship Plate 2019 

To be held in November @ Keysoe 

We hope you enjoy your day at Petley Wood 

Just a few pointers to make life easier for everyone. We have received good entries and please 
expect a long day, follow instructions with regard to parking. NO cars except officials will be allowed 

to park in the horse box park and just a polite notice to ask you pick up hay ,droppings etc All classes 
are single phase, comprising of 11/12 fences, 1 to 6 in the first section, followed by 7 to 12 in the 
timed jump off section. The warm up at Petley is indoors with jumping in the main outdoor arena, 

please ensure you jump in the correct order, approx class times have been issued, we aim to jump 25 
horses per hour, and we will run as strictly to these as feasibly possible barring hold ups etc. 

PLEASE do not overcrowd the warm up with a maximum of ten horses allowed, this will be strictly 
policed.!!! 

OFFICIALS: 

JUDGES. SARA PHEASANT, KATH WILLARD 

BS COURSE DESIGNER.KEITH BRISTOW/ IAN BAREHAM 

COLLECTING RING STEWARDS. LISA COPPER 

 NB.PLEASE ACCESS PETLEY WOOD FROM THE A21 END OF MARLEY LANE AS PROBABLY EASIER THAN 

GOING THROUGH BATTLE HIGH STREET 

 

 



                             

                                                                                                                                                                         

                                       

 

 

 

CLASS: 1. MINI 70/ 75cm  NSEA QUALIFIER   COURSE WALK FROM 8AM , START 

8.30 SHARP 

 

DRAWN 

 

NO     

 

HORSE 

              

 RIDER 

 

SCHOOL 

 

SCORE 

1  3  KERRI ANNE HILLVIEW  

2  4  HIGHFIELDS MILLENNIUM STAR HILLVIEW  

3  5  ATTYRORY MOONSHINE  HILLVIEW

4  2  PADDY’S PANACHE  HILLVIEW

5  18  SUPREME RED DREAM  HILLVIEW  

6  8  JUST BADGER HEATHFIELD CC  

7  9  SUMMER  HEATHFIELD CC

8  10  BROUGHTON ELLA MIA  HEATHFIELD CC

9  11  ALFIE  HEATHFIELD CC  

10  14  PULLEEN LADY  WINDLESHAM HOUSE  

11  16*  BOBBY XVIII EASTBOURNE COLLEGE

12  17*  BLAENPENNAL JACKARDIA STIN HOWARD SCHOOL

13  18*  ANNIE  KENT COLLEGE CANTERBURY  

14  19  LICKEEN REBEL  SUTTON VALENCE  

15  20  BRIGADIER BADGER  SUTTON VALENCE

16  21  RAG AND BONE MAN  SUTTON VALENCE



17  22  SLIEVE RUSHEN BOB  SUTTON VALENCE  

18  23*  OATFIELD STAR  KENT COLLEGE  

19  24  NEVA THE DEVA              KENT COLLEGE

20  25  DEFINETLY DODGY  KENT COLLEGE

21  26  SILVER JANICE  KENT COLLEGE  

22  27  SPIRIT  KENT COLLEGE  

23  29*  HERA  CRANBROOK

24  32*  ABBERLEY ROSE  CLAVERHAM

25  34*  NUTMEG  MARLBOROUGH HOUSE  

26  35*  NELLY KID  UCKFIELD COLLEGE  

27  36  MR BUSHBABY  SKIPPERS HILL

28  37  BILLY  SKIPPERS HILL

29  38  HEARNSBROOK CYGNOS  SKIPPERS HILL  

30  39  SMIRNOFF ICE  SKIPPERS HILL  

31  41  OAKWOOD GREAT WALSTEAD

32  42  PEBBLES              GREAT WALSTEAD

33  43  GUINESS  GREAT WALSTEAD  

34  44  CULMORE FRANK  GREAT WALSTEAD  

        35  15  FLOYD  WINDLESHAM HOUSE

       36  16  BOBBIN  WINDLESHAM HOUSE

      37  45*  TABOO III  DORSET HOUSE  

      38  46*  TANGO  DORSET HOUSE  

       

       

       

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

CLASS: 2. NOVICE 80/ 85cm  NSEA QUALIFIER   COURSE WALK APPROX 10.10 

AM,START 10.20 

 

DRAWN 

 

NO     

 

HORSE 

              

 RIDER 

 

SCHOOL 

 

SCORE      PL

1  2  PADDY’S PANACHE  HILLVIEW   

2  6  FLORAC  HILLVIEW 

3  7  DANIEL  HILLVIEW 

4  13  CRACKVIEW INDECISION  HEATHFIELD CC   

5  8  JUST BADGER  HEATHFIELD CC   

6  10  BROUGHTON ELLA MIA  HEATHFIELD CC 

7  12  CHEROKEE LAD  HEATHFIELD CC 



8  14  PULLEEN LADY  WINDLESHAM HOUSE   

9  17  BLAENPENNAL JACKARDIA 

STIN 

HOWARD SCHOOL   

10  16  BOBBY XVIII EASTBOURNE COLLEGE   

11  18  ANNIE  KENT COLLEGE CANTERBURY  

12  19  LICKEEN REBEL  SUTTON VALENCE 

13  20  BRIGADIER BADGER  SUTTON VALENCE 

14  22  SLIEVE RUSHEN BOB  SUTTON VALENCE     

15  29  HERA  CRANBROOK     

16  30  PHOEBE  CRANBROOK 

17  31  PANTYWAUN RAFFAEL  CRANBROOK 

18  62  SPEC OF DUST  CRANBROOK     

19  32*  ABBERLEY ROSE  CLAVERHAM     

20  33*  ROCK ON ROCORA  CATSFIELD 

21  35*  NELLY KID  UCKFIELD COLLEGE 

22  38*  HEARNSBROOK CYGNOS  SKIPPERS HILL     

23  39*  SMIRNOFF ICE  SKIPPERS HILL     

24  15  FLOYD  WINDLESHAM HOUSE 

25  40*  SPRITE  GREAT WALSTEAD 

26  41  OAKWOOD GREAT WALSTEAD     

27  42  PEBBLES              GREAT WALSTEAD     

28  43  GUINESS  GREAT WALSTEAD 

29  44  CULMORE FRANK  GREAT WALSTEAD 

30  45  TABOO III  DORSET HOUSE     

31  46  TANGO  DORSET HOUSE     

32  47  BENJI  DORSET HOUSE 

33  48  JIMMY CHOO DORSET HOUSE 

    5 MIN COURSE WALK       

34  49  MILLPARK HOUDINI    KENT COLLEGE NAVY 



      35  25  DEFINETLY DODGY  KENT COLLEGE NAVY     

     36  50  JODIE’S JET KENT COLLEGE NAVY     

     37  51  TALULA BLU SPARTACUS 

LEAP 

LEWES GRAMMAR 

     38  52  FAHYS QUEEN  LEWES GRAMMAR   

39  53  BOOLAVOGUE  LEWES GRAMMAR 

40  54  RUBY  LEWES GRAMMAR 

41  55*  MYNYDDMORFA SUSANNA  LINGFIELD SCHOOL   

42  56*  SPOTLIGHT ST CATHERINES BRAMLEY  

43  57  DAKOTA DEE FARLINGTON 

44  58  KILNCOPSE CARMEN  FARLINGTON 

45  59  MILNERS LORD RICHARD  FARLINGTON   

46  60  BORTHWICKSHEILS SASHA  FARLINGTON   

47  61*  PRINCE III  MOIRA HOUSE 

48  63  LAMBETH LULABYE  MILLAIS 

49  64  ROWHILL TIMMY  MILLAIS   

50  65  OAKMILL HOSANA  MILLAIS   

51  66  SLIABH BAN ADAM  KENT COLLEGE LIGHT BLUE

52  67  DYLAN D  KENT COLLEGE LIGHT BLUE

53  68  EASILY VIVENDIA  KENT COLLEGE LIGHT BLUE  

54  72  HAZELROCK REBELLION  HURSTPIERPOINT COLLEGE  

55  73  JAMIRAQUI HURSTPIERPOINT COLLEGE

56  74  MOLLY  HURSTPIERPOINT COLLEGE

57  31  PANTYWAUN RAFFAEL  CRANBROOK   

58  112*  GOLDSTAR IV CLAREMONT   

59  113  MICKEY  MAYFIELD PINK 

60  114  GOLDEN OLIVE  MAYFIELD PINK 

61  115  RUSTY  MAYFIELD PINK   

62  116  NANCY  MAYFIELD BLUE   



63  117  FLO  MAYFIELD BLUE   

64  118  SMURF  MAYFIELD BLUE   

65  119  SEAMUS  MAYFIELD BLUE 

 

CLASS: 3. INTERMEDIATE 90/ 95cm  NSEA QUALIFIER   COURSE  WALK APPROX 

12.45,START 1PM 

 

DRAWN 

 

NO     

 

HORSE 

              

 RIDER 

 

SCHOOL 

 

SCORE 

1  120  FIRENE  MAYFIELD PINK

2  114  GOLDEN OLIVE  MAYFIELD PINK  

3  115  RUSTY  MAYFIELD PINK  

4  120  MUNRO    MAYFIELD PINK   

5  47  BENJI  DORSET HOUSE

6  48  JIMMY CHOO DORSET HOUSE

7  49  STORMIN NORMAN  DORSET HOUSE  

8  33*  ROCK ON ROCORA  CATSFIELD  

9  55*  MYNYDDMORFA SUSANNA  LINGFIELD SCHOOL

10  56*  SPOTLIGHT  ST CATHERINES BRAMLEY

11  61*  PRINCE III  MOIRA HOUSE  

12  59*  MILNERS LORD RICHARD  FARLINGTON  

13  60*  BORTHWICKSHEILS SASHA  FARLINGTON

14  66  SLIABH BAN ADAM  KENT COLLEGE 

15  67  DYLAN D  KENT COLLEGE   

16  49  MILLPARK HOUDINI  KENT COLLEGE    

17  51  TALULA BLU SPARTACUS 

LEAP 

LEWES GRAMMAR

18  69  KILMOVEE  LEWES GRAMMAR  

19  70  FAHYS QUEEN  LEWES GRAMMAR

20  71  SILVER SOUL LEWES GRAMMAR



21  74  MOLLY  HURSTPIERPOINT COLLEGE  

22  72  HAZELROCK REBELLION  HURSTPIERPOINT COLLEGE  

23  75  LADY WESE  HURSTPIERPOINT COLLEGE 

24  76  CONGALLERO ROYAL DCV  HURSTPIERPOINT COLLEGE 

25  73*  JAMIRAQUI HURSTPIERPOINT COLLEGE  

26  77*  SVS MAVERICK    HURSTPIERPOINT COLLEGE   

27  80  WARCO B  SUTTON VALENCE

28  81  INDY  SUTTON VALENCE

29  82  QUINNS BOY  SUTTON VALENCE

30  83  KWALEIT  SUTTON VALENCE

31  119  SEAMUS  MAYFIELD BLUE  

32  116  NANCY  MAYFIELD BLUE

33  127  NOODLE  MAYFIELD BLUE  

34  121  DUNCAN  MAYFIELD BLUE  

35  86*  FLY    KENT COLLEGE CANTERBURY   

36  87*  SIENNA    KENT COLLEGE CANTERBURY   

37  89*  THE SUMMIT    BATTLE ABBEY   

38  90  PHOEBE    CRANBROOK   

39  31  PANTYWAUN RAFFAEL  CRANBROOK  

40  91  BREXIT BASIL CRANBROOK

41  92  NARNIA  CRANBROOK

42  92*  FARREN MORE  ST RICHARDS  

43  93  MONEYLAGAN STEEL  EASTBOURNE COLLEGE  

44  94  POPPINGHOLE PATCHWORK  EASTBOURNE COLLEGE

45  95  CASTLELODGE GOLDEN 

RETURN 

EASTBOURNE COLLEGE

46  97*  HUDSON BAY PRINCESS  CLAREMONT  

47  105*  CASHELBAY ROCCO  CLAREMONT

48  98*  DARK CASTLE TORMEAD SCHOOL

49  99  MITZYS DELIGHT  BEDE’S   



50  100  LARRY  BEDE’S   

51  101  ARDLEA MILLY  BEDE’S   

52  102  BILLY BOYCIE BEDE’S 

53  103*  BLUE  BEDE’S 

           

         

         

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

CLASS: 4.OPEN 1m/1.05  NSEA QUALIFIER   COURSE WALK APPROX 3.15,START 

3.30 PM  

 

DRAWN 

 

NO     

 

HORSE 

              

 RIDER 

 

SCHOOL 

 

SCORE 

1  77  SVS MAVERICK  HURSTPIERPOINT COLLEGE

2  75  LADY WESE HURSTPIERPOINT COLLEGE

3  76  CONGALLERO ROYAL DCV  HURSTPIERPOINT COLLEGE  

4  78  EDELWEISS HURSTPIERPOINT COLLEGE  

5  80  WARCO B  SUTTON VALENCE

6  82  QUINNS BOY SUTTON VALENCE

7  84  DAMORE DEMERRIER  SUTTON VALENCE  



8  85  TAURMORE BUSTER  SUTTON VALENCE  

9  86  FLY  KENT COLLEGE CANTERBURY  

10  87  SIENNA  KENT COLLEGE CANTERBURY

11  88  ERIN  KENT COLLEGE CANTERBURY

12  114*  OISIN BIOR DUBH  HEATHFIELD SCHOOL  

13  126*  FERN  MAYFIELD  

14  120  MUNRO  MAYFIELD 

15  121  FOXDON HALF PINT  MAYFIELD

16  122  HEARTWINNER  MAYFIELD  

17  123  AMELIA  MAYFIELD  

18  93  MONEYLAGAN STEEL  EASTBOURNE COLLEGE

19  94  POPPINGHOLE PATCHWORK  EASTBOURNE COLLEGE

20  95  CASTLELODGE GOLDEN 

RETURN 

EASTBOURNE COLLEGE  

21  96  FERNHILL STAR VISION  EASTBOURNE COLLEGE

22  101  ARDLEA MILLY  BEDE’S   

23  102  BILLY BOYCIE BEDE’S   

24  107  AMERICANO CLAREMONT RED

25  108  JEWELS ROX CLAREMONT RED

26  109  MULTI ANGELINO  CLAREMONT RED  

27  97  HUDSON BAY PRINCESS  CLAREMONT BLUE  

28  110  PRINCE RONAN  CLAREMONT BLUE

29  111  FJ DUNN ENOUGH  CLAREMONT BLUE

30  113*  GRAIGUECULLEN BENS BOY  HEATHFIELD SCHOOL  

31  115  ELENA WATSON  TONBRIDGE GRAMMAR  

32  89*  DREW  KENT COLLEGE CANTERBURY

33  124*  MUSH  MAYFIELD

34  125*  ROSE  MAYFIELD  

           



           

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

CLASS: 5A/B ADVANCED 1.10  NSEA QUALIFIER   COURSE WALK APPROX 5.00, 

START 5.15PM 

 

DRAWN 

 

NO     

 

HORSE 

              

 RIDER 

 

SCHOOL 

 

SCORE 

1  89  DREW  KENT COLLEGE CANTERBURY  

2  104  ATLANTIC ANNA  ST RICHARDS  

3  78  EDELWEISS HURSTPIERPOINT COLLEGE

4  79  LYESE MAREEN  HURSTPIERPOINT COLLEGE  

5  85  TAURMORE BUSTER  SUTTON VALENCE  

6  121  FOXDON HALF PINT  MAYFIELD   

7  122  HEARTWINNER  MAYFIELD 

8  96  FERNHILL STAR VISION  EASTBOURNE COLLEGE

9  1  MATRIX  CRANBROOK 

10  107  AMERICANO CLAREMONT 

11  108  JEWELS ROX  CLAREMONT 

12  109  MULTI ANGELINO  CLAREMONT 

13  88  ERIN  KENT COLLEGE CANTERBURY

    SECTION B PONIES   

1  111  FJ DUNN ENOUGH  CLAREMONT   



2  113  GRAIGUECULLEN BENS 

BOY 

HEATHFIELD SCHOOL  

3  84  DAMORE DEMERRIER  SUTTON VALENCE

4  110  PRINCE RONAN  CLAREMONT   

5  115  LYRA  TONBRIDGE GRAMMAR  

6  124  MUSH  MAYFIELD 

7  123  AMELIA  MAYFIELD 

8  114  OISIN BIOR DUBH  HEATHFIELD SCHOOL

           

           

           

       

           

           

 


